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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emma Brown202
1262141 Phenom

9.525 9.075 9.5509.450 37.600
7 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Tife Amu243
1269404 Huntley Gymnastics

9.675 8.875 9.1759.300 37.025
2 6 8 8 2 

2 

Annika Hueber151
1329179 Energym

9.650 8.750 9.2759.325 37.000
3T 7T 5T 5T 3 

3 

Colbie Leonard269
1080600 Huntley Gymnastics

9.650 8.550 9.3759.250 36.825
3T 14 10T 2 4 

4 

Tessa Biggs197
1052263 Phenom

9.325 8.700 9.3009.450 36.775
13 10T 1T 4 5T

5T

Kaylee Beltran201
1193663 Phenom

9.300 8.950 9.2759.250 36.775
14 3 10T 5T 5T

5T

Carolina Dervis200
1052338 Phenom

9.600 8.725 9.0009.275 36.600
5 9 9 14T 7T

7T

Emily Gebka257
1269393 Huntley Gymnastics

9.375 8.925 9.1509.150 36.600
9T 4T 12 9T 7T

7T

Emalyn Mendralla275
1189747 Huntley Gymnastics

9.425 8.750 9.3509.050 36.575
8 7T 14T 3 9 

9 

Allison Hahn198
1052269 Phenom

9.700 9.400 9.2008.250 36.550
1 1 28 7 10 

10 

Camryn Grandgeorge203
1318773 Phenom

9.125 8.700 9.0509.400 36.275
21 10T 3 12T 11 

11 

Clara Huddleston162
1220114 Geneseo

9.150 8.525 9.1509.350 36.175
20 15T 4 9T 12 

12 

Camryn Humbers199
1052276 Phenom

8.800 8.925 9.0509.325 36.100
33T 4T 5T 12T 13 

13 

Lucille Heuermann304
1327198 Gym Corner

9.550 8.525 9.0008.700 35.775
6 15T 21 14T 14 

14 

Natalie Sieloff149
1329161 Energym

9.350 8.050 9.0009.325 35.725
11T 22T 5T 14T 15 

15 

Giana Patel282
1269422 Huntley Gymnastics

9.350 8.200 9.0009.050 35.600
11T 20 14T 14T 16 

16 

Riley Balhan213
1262136 Phenom

9.375 8.050 8.9508.900 35.275
9T 22T 16T 18 17 

17 

Emily Tharp174
1316782 Gym Corner

8.950 8.600 9.1508.500 35.200
28 12T 23 9T 18 

18 

Adelyn Harbecke154
1329212 Energym

9.100 7.725 8.9259.125 34.875
22T 31 13 19 19 

19 

Jordan Lisafeld150
1329169 Energym

9.250 8.375 8.4508.600 34.675
16T 18 22 29 20T

20T

Anna Robinson170
1316748 Gym Corner

9.175 7.950 8.8258.725 34.675
19 25T 20 20 20T

20T

Emma Miller176
1316717 Gym Corner

9.050 8.475 8.3508.775 34.650
24T 17 19 31 22 

22 

Ariana Patel283
1269425 Huntley Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 8.5258.450 34.575
26T 12T 24T 26 23 

23 

Adelynn Holman168
1112654 Gym Corner

8.825 7.850 8.7008.900 34.275
32 28T 16T 24 24 

24 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Avery Stafford172
1304531 Gym Corner

8.550 8.350 8.8008.450 34.150
36T 19 24T 21 25 

25 

Mia Pruitt192
1304528 Gym Corner

9.250 7.950 8.3258.350 33.875
16T 25T 26 32T 26 

26 

Megan Bucher303
1327190 Gym Corner

8.900 7.700 8.3758.800 33.775
29T 32 18 30 27 

27 

Bridget Horton173
1304518 Gym Corner

9.050 7.800 8.4758.150 33.475
24T 30 30 27T 28 

28 

Payton Heilmann153
1329199 Energym

8.900 7.675 8.7257.950 33.250
29T 33 32 23 29 

29 

Stella Monfre191
1316725 Gym Corner

9.275 7.850 8.7507.150 33.025
15 28T 38 22 30 

30 

Anna Henningsen152
1329187 Energym

8.850 8.050 8.1007.750 32.750
31 22T 35 36 31 

31 

Jocelyn Cechowicz160
1119448 Geneseo

8.750 7.450 8.0508.275 32.525
35 35 27 37T 32 

32 

Edyn Griffin194
1156067 YMCA of McDonough

9.100 7.875 8.3257.050 32.350
22T 27 39 32T 33 

33 

Makayla Wetzell166
1318105 Geneseo

8.550 6.750 8.6508.200 32.150
36T 38 29 25 34 

34 

Allainna Siwy155
1329216 Energym

8.500 8.100 8.3007.200 32.100
39T 21 37 34 35 

35 

Izzy Whitehouse307
1281610 Huntley Gymnastics

8.800 7.350 8.4757.000 31.625
33T 36 40 27T 36 

36 

Kylie Hayes185
1225953 Gym Corner

8.500 7.250 8.0507.525 31.325
39T 37 36 37T 37 

37 

Hailey Stocco288
1269385 Huntley Gymnastics

8.525 7.500 7.0008.100 31.125
38 34 31 40 38 

38 

Allison Boone158
1119430 Geneseo

9.250 5.650 8.0507.900 30.850
16T 39T 33T 37T 39 

39 

Brooklyn Swigart196
1241746 YMCA of McDonough

9.000 5.650 8.2507.900 30.800
26T 39T 33T 35 40 

40 
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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Gavyn Bumba292
937001 Phenom

9.300 9.150 8.9009.150 36.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kayli Nordstrom238
996832 Huntley Gymnastics

9.350 9.500 9.3009.350 37.500
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Paige Lewis148
1202713 Energym

9.000 8.900 8.8508.600 35.350
2T 3 6 3 2 

2 

Lauren Johns239
996838 Huntley Gymnastics

8.500 7.725 9.2259.375 34.825
5 5 1 2 3 

3 

Alana Morgan145
1194745 Energym

9.000 8.350 8.6258.700 34.675
2T 4 4 4 4 

4 

Mallory Lyons242
1288503 Huntley Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 8.2008.650 34.500
4 2 5 6 5 

5 

Allyson Braasch241
1281589 Huntley Gymnastics

8.350 7.475 8.5759.150 33.550
6 6 3 5 6 

6 

Peyton Withycombe240
996880 Huntley Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mazie Sweers134
1007136 Energym

9.150 9.000 9.3509.500 37.000
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Wilson144
1148028 Energym

8.500 9.150 9.0009.350 36.000
3 1 3 3T 2 

2 

Mya Holmberg263
1189757 Huntley Gymnastics

7.850 8.950 9.3009.400 35.500
8T 4 2 2 3 

3 

Jenna Feeney138
1146474 Energym

8.375 9.075 8.2009.275 34.925
5 2 5 8 4 

4 

Leah Harbecke139
1147860 Energym

8.450 8.275 8.3259.325 34.375
4 5 4 7 5 

5 

Elizabeth Lind140
1147912 Energym

8.625 8.100 7.9509.150 33.825
2 6 6 10 6 

6 

Lydia Marek273
1026178 Huntley Gymnastics

7.700 7.725 8.8008.600 32.825
12 7 11T 5 7 

7 

Julia Parchanowicz280
1204743 Huntley Gymnastics

7.550 7.550 8.5758.650 32.325
13 8 10 6 8 

8 

Yanna Tsiftilis142
1148011 Energym

8.000 7.500 7.2508.800 31.550
7 9 9 12 9 

9 

Taylin Watson143
1148022 Energym

7.775 4.500 7.0008.400 27.675
10 10 13 13 10 

10 

Lilly Karbowski265
1189755 Huntley Gymnastics

8.050 0.000 9.0008.900 25.950
6 11T 8 3T 11 

11 

Sophia Gezing258
1031090 Huntley Gymnastics

7.850 0.000 8.0509.025 24.925
8T 11T 7 9 12 

12 

Addison Pizzolato285
1090896 Huntley Gymnastics

7.750 0.000 7.5008.600 23.850
11 11T 11T 11 13 

13 

Kayle Turner289
1010421 Huntley Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
14 11T 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Karalyn Key267
1006418 Huntley Gymnastics

9.100 9.625 9.5009.675 37.900
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Maria Kakish264
1015251 Huntley Gymnastics

9.150 9.050 9.2759.300 36.775
1 2 5 3 2 

2 

Danielle Biosca246
1008481 Huntley Gymnastics

9.075 8.450 9.3509.500 36.375
3 4 4 2 3 

3 

Riley Clucas129
1007117 Energym

8.600 8.650 8.7009.700 35.650
6T 3 1 6 4 

4 

Gretchyn Dunbar130
1007119 Energym

8.400 8.100 9.2259.525 35.250
9 5 3 4 5 

5 

Kiley Harmke260
1229338 Huntley Gymnastics

8.750 7.525 9.0509.050 34.375
4 9 6 5 6 

6 

Lauren Chiles251
1011578 Huntley Gymnastics

8.625 8.025 8.4509.000 34.100
5 6 7T 8T 7 

7 

Grace Reed178
1112661 Gym Corner

8.600 7.300 8.6759.000 33.575
6T 10T 7T 7 8 

8 

Elyse Manning141
1147961 Energym

8.200 7.550 8.4508.700 32.900
10 7T 12 8T 9 

9 

Abigail Lisafeld131
1007122 Energym

7.950 7.550 8.0008.950 32.450
12 7T 9 13T 10 

10 

Lillyann Saettler187
1015602 Gym Corner

8.550 6.850 8.0508.725 32.175
8 13 11 12 11 

11 

Anica Roozenboom169
1112666 Gym Corner

7.800 6.950 8.2008.900 31.850
14 12 10 10* 12T

12T

Avery Burgess171
1001478 Gym Corner

8.000 7.300 8.2008.350 31.850
11 10T 14 10* 12T

12T

Avery Pizzolato284
1090869 Huntley Gymnastics

7.850 0.000 8.0008.500 24.350
13 14 13 13T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kylee Still184
953207 Gym Corner

9.100 8.525 9.4259.250 36.300
1 4 4T 1 1 

1 

Lily Zeimet135
1007143 Energym

8.425 8.625 9.2509.350 35.650
7 3 2T 4 2 

2 

Gabriella DeCristofaro252
1008486 Huntley Gymnastics

8.700 9.150 9.2758.300 35.425
4T 1 10 3 3 

3 

Avangelina Lombardo271
957024 Huntley Gymnastics

8.700 7.800 9.3009.550 35.350
4T 6 1 2 4 

4 

Brooke Halwix259
1023109 Huntley Gymnastics

8.200 8.850 9.2008.650 34.900
11 2 8T 5 5 

5 

Alyssa Zukowski291
1002822 Huntley Gymnastics

8.875 6.800 9.0508.950 33.675
2 10 6 6 6 

6 

Ava Hubler305
1182099 Gym Corner

8.750 7.450 8.4258.900 33.525
3 7 7 10 7 

7 

Macy Belmonte128
1007116 Energym

8.250 6.700 9.0009.350 33.300
10 11 2T 7 8 

8 

Natalie Molczyk276
1099987 Huntley Gymnastics

8.300 8.225 8.7507.950 33.225
9 5 13 8 9 

9 

Courtney Richied136
1012728 Energym

8.600 7.250 7.9008.650 32.400
6 8 8T 11T 10 

10 

Sophia Geisz190
1001479 Gym Corner

8.150 7.150 7.6009.250 32.150
12 9 4T 13 11 

11 

Jacelyn McIlhenny195
954996 YMCA of McDonough

6.000 5.000 7.9008.150 27.050
13 12 11 11T 12 

12 

McKenna Kearney266
1189751 Huntley Gymnastics

8.400 0.000 8.5508.100 25.050
8 13 12 9 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Rae Puckett235
625025 Huntley Gymnastics

9.025 9.325 9.2508.700 36.300
9 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Kaylee Brady217
955915 USGTC

9.075 8.425 9.2509.050 35.800
8 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Joscelyn Dieckman116
634528 Energym

9.600 8.225 8.8007.950 34.575
2 3 5 8 3 

3 

Skylar Herrmann234
619349 Huntley Gymnastics

9.350 8.125 8.2507.750 33.475
3T 4 6 9 4 

4 

Hailey Leonard137
1028205 Energym

9.275 __.___ 9.0758.500 26.850
7 5T 3 4 5 

5 

Ciara Mahan118
634545 Energym

9.350 __.___ 9.2758.050 26.675
3T 5T 4 1 6 

6 

Hannah Mekjian132
1007125 Energym

9.625 __.___ 9.0007.650 26.275
1 5T 7 7 7 

7 

Lucy Jamison117
634537 Energym

9.350 __.___ 9.0500.000 18.400
3* 5* 8* 5* 8*

8*

Karime Valadez112
592649 Energym

9.350 __.___ 9.0500.000 18.400
3* 5* 8* 5* 8*

8*

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

2017 Twist N Turn Meet
Meet Results
Oct 28-29, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 11/3/2017 11:41:02 AM

Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Miranda Maciejewski105
473369 Energym

9.225 8.200 9.3009.050 35.775
4 5 2 1 1 

1 

Ellie Carmichael108
525878 Energym

9.450 8.000 8.9259.150 35.525
1 6 1 5 2 

2 

Eden Russell110
539901 Energym

9.325 8.300 9.2508.550 35.425
3 4 4 2 3 

3 

Sydney Willitis306
456957 Dreams Gymnastics

9.425 9.125 8.9507.700 35.200
2 1 6 4 4 

4 

Leah Benson109
526168 Energym

8.525 8.550 9.1758.800 35.050
6 3 3 3 5 

5 

Lindsey Neurauter226
510752 USGTC

9.000 7.475 7.5008.050 32.025
5 7 5 8 6 

6 

Madelyn Kramer103
466482 Energym

7.950 4.500 8.2007.000 27.650
8 9 7 7 7 

7 

Molly Kuntzi119
635441 Energym

8.400 8.850 8.5250.000 25.775
7 2 8T 6 8 

8 

Caroline Bend111
592644 Energym

0.000 5.525 0.0000.000 5.525
9 8 8T 9 9 

9 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sarah Ray120
635876 Energym

8.650 6.650 8.2507.750 31.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XG / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kylie Miller298
1194034 Energym

8.700 9.000 8.9509.050 35.700
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Sophia Palazzolo300
1194753 Energym

8.150 8.550 9.1258.550 34.375
6 2 4 2 2 

2 

Isabella Rigaud296
1007127 Energym

8.850 7.100 8.9009.300 34.150
2 5 1 4 3T

3T

Sophie Nordstrom299
1194749 Energym

8.900 8.400 8.7008.150 34.150
1 3 5 6 3T

3T

Jillian Hansen301
1330499 Energym

8.650 8.175 8.7257.650 33.200
4 4 6 5 5 

5 

Brianna Bradley247
1281700 Huntley Gymnastics

8.450 5.800 9.1758.600 32.025
5 6 3 1 6 

6 
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Women / XG / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mikayla Onayemi278
1091317 Huntley Gymnastics

9.000 8.700 9.3009.300 36.300
1T 5T 1 2 1 

1 

Chloe Van Horn290
625007 Huntley Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 9.3509.000 36.000
3 5T 3 1 2T

2T

Emma Prusha237
566423 Huntley Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 9.1508.800 36.000
4T 2T 4 5 2T

2T

Kennedy Underwood295
634563 Energym

9.000 9.050 8.3509.125 35.525
1T 4 2 7T 4 

4 

Lindsey Bargiel297
1019710 Energym

8.775 9.150 9.2507.950 35.125
6 2T 7 3 5 

5 

Aurelia Lowrey294
592643 Energym

8.900 8.700 9.2008.250 35.050
4T 5T 5 4 6 

6 

Marissa Russell293
1194761 Energym

8.450 9.300 8.8008.050 34.600
7 1 6 6 7 

7 

Lindsay Klein302
1332704 Energym

7.100 7.450 8.3507.700 30.600
8 8 8 7T 8 

8 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Rebecca Shank126
977268 Energym

8.950 7.650 8.7008.450 33.750
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Annika Stuttle147
1197669 Energym

9.150 7.300 8.2758.000 32.725
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

2017 Twist N Turn Meet
Meet Results
Oct 28-29, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 11/3/2017 11:41:17 AM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alyssa Nore101
377594 Energym

9.275 0.000 0.0009.150 18.425
1 0T 2 0T 1 

1 

Madeline Kees107
508338 Energym

9.075 0.000 __.___9.225 18.300
2 0T 1 0T 2 

2 
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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Mia Koltuniuk268
1011587 Huntley Gymnastics

9.400 7.800 9.0259.300 35.525
2 7 1T 1 1 

1 

Taelynn Rodeghero113
594413 Energym

9.000 8.850 8.8008.800 35.450
6 4 6 3 2 

2 

Eden Brownlee248
635678 Huntley Gymnastics

8.800 8.450 8.7509.300 35.300
10 5 1T 4 3 

3 

Tess Morton277
957381 Huntley Gymnastics

9.075 9.425 8.5008.250 35.250
5 1 10 8T 4 

4 

Alixandra Hartmann261
949400 Huntley Gymnastics

9.500 8.350 8.9508.325 35.125
1 6 9 2 5T

5T

Lillian Steuer156
955378 C.I.T.Y. Club

8.850 8.900 8.5008.875 35.125
7T 3 5 8T 5T

5T

Ellie Bend121
961745 Energym

8.850 9.225 8.5758.450 35.100
7T 2 8 6 7 

7 

Leah Holmberg262
647947 Huntley Gymnastics

8.850 7.550 7.9009.100 33.400
7T 8T 4 11 8 

8 

Isabella Garrison180
636129 Gym Corner

8.750 7.550 8.5258.525 33.350
11 8T 7 7 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Stacy125
961755 Energym

9.300 0.000 8.6759.150 27.125
3 11 3 5 10 

10 

Lilianne Rempala287
647956 Huntley Gymnastics

9.200 6.800 8.3500.000 24.350
4 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / Senior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Stephanie Biosca245
949398 Huntley Gymnastics

9.300 8.825 8.9009.375 36.400
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Case250
950890 Huntley Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 8.4507.950 34.650
3 1 6T 3 2 

2 

Leah Demetzensky253
1011584 Huntley Gymnastics

9.225 8.700 8.2257.900 34.050
2 5 8 6 3 

3 

Kayden Glaub182
636133 Gym Corner

9.075 9.075 8.6507.225 34.025
4 2 11 2 4 

4 

Faith Dubois177
636127 Gym Corner

8.775 8.800 8.3008.075 33.950
8 4 5 4 5 

5 

Lilly Mahon272
634790 Huntley Gymnastics

8.850 7.750 7.9258.500 33.025
6 7 2 9 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Lisafeld122
961750 Energym

8.650 8.300 7.9507.950 32.850
9 6 6T 8 7 

7 

Madison Schmittle123
961752 Energym

8.900 7.600 7.5508.225 32.275
5 9 3 10 8 

8 

Brooke Boone157
1012239 Geneseo

8.800 7.300 8.2507.650 32.000
7 11 9 5 9T

9T

Samantha Showalter189
636160 Gym Corner

8.550 7.650 8.1757.625 32.000
12 8 10 7 9T

9T

Eden Prusha286
619352 Huntley Gymnastics

8.600 7.350 6.7258.175 30.850
10T 10 4 11 11 

11 

Alyssa Stacy124
961753 Energym

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
10T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Bebe Haramaras221
1096758 USGTC

8.975 7.375 9.2007.900 33.450
2 4 6 1 1 

1 

Isabella Kropiwiec223
428401 USGTC

9.450 7.925 7.5758.300 33.250
1 2 5 6 2 

2 

Amanda Muench225
420113 USGTC

8.450 7.775 7.9758.950 33.150
6 3 2T 4T 3 

3 

Melanie Ng227
372855 USGTC

8.000 7.975 7.9759.100 33.050
7 1 1 4T 4 

4 

Audrey Kafka222
420116 USGTC

8.675 6.700 8.1258.950 32.450
4 5 2T 3 5 

5 

Molly Meehan224
510455 USGTC

8.750 4.850 8.4008.700 30.700
3 7 4 2 6 

6 

Kelly Gustafson219
428387 USGTC

8.525 6.550 7.5507.150 29.775
5 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Allison Cary249
1269416 Huntley Gymnastics

9.400 8.650 9.4259.425 36.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Marek274
1264724 Huntley Gymnastics

9.250 8.300 9.0509.050 35.650
3 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Kinsley Parker281
1281578 Huntley Gymnastics

9.300 8.775 9.0508.025 35.150
2 1 6 3T 3 

3 

Sadie Duczak255
1269389 Huntley Gymnastics

9.000 7.900 9.2008.875 34.975
4 6 4 2 4 

4 

Callie Fulton256
1269382 Huntley Gymnastics

8.950 8.225 8.8758.575 34.625
5 5 5 5 5 

5 

Makenzie Lietz270
1269410 Huntley Gymnastics

8.650 8.275 8.7258.925 34.575
6 4 3 6 6 

6 
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Women / 6 / Junior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ava Simpson236
634812 Huntley Gymnastics

9.600 9.100 9.2009.500 37.400
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Sydney Patel232
634805 Huntley Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 9.2759.225 36.550
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Kate Sharkey233
944319 Huntley Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 9.3759.375 36.500
4 3 2 1 3 

3 

Emily Hills229
577790 Huntley Gymnastics

9.075 8.200 9.3008.850 35.425
3 5 5 2 4 

4 

Grace Schilling230
615259 Huntley Gymnastics

8.650 8.500 8.7009.050 34.900
5 4 4 5 5 

5 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

2017 Twist N Turn Meet
Meet Results
Oct 28-29, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 11/3/2017 11:41:23 AM

Women / 6 / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Isabel Kusiolek228
566333 Huntley Gymnastics

9.375 8.600 9.2758.400 35.650
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Addison Pischke164
582862 Geneseo

9.325 7.700 9.0509.100 35.175
2 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Melani Hoddge308
644521 Geneseo

9.200 7.775 8.9008.700 34.575
3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Reagan Lommell163
580611 Geneseo

9.050 7.950 8.4508.350 33.800
5 3 6T 6 4 

4 

Amelia Henkhaus161
582858 Geneseo

8.800 7.600 8.5258.750 33.675
7 7 2 5 5 

5 

Emily Wilshusen167
984356 Geneseo

8.975 7.700 8.1508.450 33.275
6 5T 4 7 6T

6T

Taylor VandeVoorde165
582864 Geneseo

8.725 7.450 8.7508.350 33.275
8 8 6T 4 6T

6T

Laiken Brown159
656414 Geneseo

9.150 8.000 7.8008.200 33.150
4 2 8 8 8 

8 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

2017 Twist N Turn Meet
Meet Results
Oct 28-29, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 11/3/2017 11:41:24 AM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sophia Struck204
1027404 Phenom

9.050 9.175 9.4259.100 36.750
4 6 3 1 1 

1 

Sophia Yurt205
1260070 Phenom

9.175 8.875 9.2009.150 36.400
3 9 1 3 2 

2 

Brynn Lange215
1262163 Phenom

8.900 9.400 9.3008.575 36.175
6 1T 10 2 3 

3 

Eleanor Hawkins208
1262151 Phenom

9.300 9.300 8.3508.850 35.800
2 4* 6 8 4T

4T

Sophia DiBona254
1281569 Huntley Gymnastics

8.950 9.300 8.5509.000 35.800
5 4* 5 6T 4T

4T

Tristen Oomens279
1288492 Huntley Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 8.1508.750 35.700
1 1T 7T 11 6 

6 

Paige Fader309
1262147 Phenom

8.750 9.150 8.3259.050 35.275
8 7 4 9 7 

7 

Leah Kleinmaier209
1262159 Phenom

8.650 9.350 9.0008.150 35.150
9 3 12T 4 8 

8 

Madeline Bayer206
1262138 Phenom

8.800 9.050 7.9508.700 34.500
7 8 9 13 9 

9 

Aubryana Tovias211
1262175 Phenom

8.550 8.450 8.2509.125 34.375
10 11 2 10 10 

10 

Raegan Fischer207
1262149 Phenom

8.300 8.600 8.5508.475 33.925
11 10 11 6T 11 

11 

Carleigh Skarr210
1262173 Phenom

7.950 8.250 8.6008.750 33.550
14 12 7T 5 12 

12 

Haylee Hegreberg212
1288131 Phenom

8.100 7.300 8.0008.150 31.550
13 15 12T 12 13 

13 

Sammi Reger216
1262171 Phenom

8.200 7.650 7.7257.950 31.525
12 14 14 14 14 

14 

Leah Isaak214
1262157 Phenom

7.550 7.950 7.4007.425 30.325
15 13 15 15 15 

15 
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